
 

 

2022 - 2023 IMPORTANT DATES 
January 2022 thru August 2023 

 

Sunday, January 9, 2022 Residence Move-in: starting at 10:00 am 

Monday, January 17, 2022 Winter Term Begins 

Tuesday, February 1, 2022 Residence Applications Open (New and Returning Students):   
First-come, First-served Residence application period opens at midnight for Fall 2022 
– Winter 2023 

Monday, March 7  – Friday, 
March 11, 2022 

Independent Learning Week 

Friday, April 8, 2022 Residence Fees: Spring Term Fees Due 

Saturday, April 30 2022 Residence Move-out: no later than 12:00 pm  

Sunday, May 15, 2022 
*subject to staggered entry 

Residence Move-in: starting at 10:00 am 

Saturday, July 23, 2022 Sutherland Residence Move-out: 10 week students move out by 12:00 pm 

Mid July 2022 Room Self-Select, room assignments and move-in instructions e-mailed from the 
Residence office to students 

Friday, August 5, 2022 Residence Fees: Fall Term Fees Due  

Saturday, August 20, 2022 Residence Move-out: no later than 12:00 pm 

Monday, September 5, 2022  
*subject to staggered entry 

Fall 2022 - Residence Move-in 

Tuesday, September 6, 
2022 

Fall Term Begins 

Monday, September 12, 
2022 

Residence Applications open for Winter 2023 

Monday, October 24 – 
Friday, October 28, 2022 

Independent Learning Week 

Friday, December 9, 2022 Residence Fees: Winter Term Fees Due  

Saturday, December 17, 
2022 

Move out by 12:00 pm for holiday break (belongings may stay in bedroom and 
common rooms) 

Sunday, January 8, 2023    
*subject to staggered entry 
 

Residence Move-in: starting at 10:00 am 

Monday, January 9, 2023 
 

Winter Term Begins 

Monday, January 16, 2023 Residence Applications open for Summer 2023 



 

 

 
 

Wednesday, February 1, 
2023 

Residence Applications Open (New and Returning Students):   
First-come, First-served Residence application period opens at midnight for Fall 
2023– Winter 2024 

Monday, February 27  – 
Friday, March 3, 2023 

Independent Learning Week 

Friday, April 7, 2023 Residence Fees: Spring/Summer Term Fees Due  

Saturday, April 15, 2023 Residence Move-out: no later than 12:00 pm  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  


